
TAXICAB & LIMOUSINE DIVISION DIRECTORY 
TLD Offices Phone No. Facsimile Email Address 

Director’s Office 

Heidi Robb, Director 

Assistant to the Director 

215-683-9799

215-683-9653
215-683-9568

HRobb@philapark.org 

Office of the Clerk 

Sherry Rudzinski, Clerk 215-683-9498 215-683-9568 TLDClerk@philapark.org 

 Administration Department TLDAdmin@philapark.org 

Debra McManus, Manager 
Geraldine Hacker 

Heather Williams
Jason VanArsdale 

Customer Service Window 

Insurance Filing 

215-683-9444

215-683-9472

215-683-9434

215-683-9446

215-683-9895

215-683-9437 DMcmanus@philapark.org 

GHacker@philapark.org 

HWilliams@philapark.org

JVanarsdale@philapark.org 

EKSubmission@philapark.org 

 Enforcement Department TLDEnforcement@philapark.org 

James Burke, Manager
John Broggi, Patrol Supervisor 

Angel Colon, Patrol Supervisor 

Complaints 

New Car Transfers 

Inspection Garage Office 

Inspection Appointments & GPS 

Installation and Removal Appointments 

215-683-9471

215-683-9457

215-683-9436

215-683-9440

215-683-9494

215-683-9447

215-683-9452 JBurke@philapark.org 

JBroggi@philapark.org 

AColon@philapark.org 

Taxicomplaint@philapark.org 

TLDInspections@philapark.org 

Office of Trial Counsel 

Megan M. Poley, Esq. 215-683-9719 TLDTrialCounsel@philapark.org 

   Adjudication Department 

Gina Zukowski, Court Reporter/Assistant 215-683-9469 GZukowski@philapark.org 

2415 S. Swanson Street 

Philadelphia, PA 19148 

215-683-9400

TLD@philapark.org 

mailto:Taxicomplaint@philapark.org



